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Men / TY
Session: 3

Num Name/GymRank AA

Sam Zakutney1 309
National Capital, ON

5.000 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.250 8.850 9.2008.9509.2509.450

14.450 14.350 14.25013.950 14.20013.850 85.050
4.400 4.700 4.0004.6004.7004.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.150 7.250 9.1508.9507.2007.600

12.100 12.000 13.45013.550 13.15011.950 76.200

Prelims

Finals

161.250Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

Anthony Tawfik2 311
Futures, ON

4.500 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.900 7.600 8.8509.1509.4508.900

13.900 14.550 13.40014.150 13.85012.600 82.450
3.600 4.300 3.9004.6004.3004.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.000 9.200 9.2008.2508.7008.650

12.950 13.100 12.60012.850 13.10013.600 78.200

Prelims

Finals

160.650Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

ND: __.___ 0.100 __._____.___0.100__.___

Ryan Oehrlein3 310
Gold Medal, ON

5.000 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.000 9.100 9.0509.6009.2008.400

13.400 12.500 14.00014.700 14.05014.100 82.750
3.600 4.500 4.1005.5004.5005.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.800 8.600 8.3008.2507.0007.850

13.050 11.600 12.40013.750 12.40013.100 76.300

Prelims

Finals

159.050Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___0.100-1.700__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

Casey Rogan4 313
Mississauga, ON

4.500 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.900 7.550 7.8506.5009.4508.350

13.350 14.550 13.40011.500 12.85012.550 78.200
3.600 4.300 3.1003.9004.4004.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.800 7.550 7.5508.0508.7008.850

13.450 13.200 12.40011.950 10.65011.850 73.500

Prelims

Finals

151.700Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

Ethan Chin5 314
Futures, ON

4.500 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.150 6.750 8.3007.1006.7508.050

13.050 11.850 13.75012.100 13.40010.550 74.700
3.600 4.300 3.7003.6003.6004.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.800 8.100 8.4008.3508.7008.600

13.000 12.400 12.30011.950 12.10012.400 74.150

Prelims

Finals

148.850Combined Total:

ND: 0.100 -1.200 0.100__.___0.100__.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___
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William Black6 272
Halifax ALTA, NS

5.000 5.000 1.7002.5005.0004.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.550 8.650 7.7007.2508.9008.200

12.300 14.000 14.6509.750 9.40013.750 73.850
4.400 4.300 2.8003.7004.0004.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.250 5.850 8.2508.1508.6008.600

12.600 12.700 12.65011.950 11.05010.150 71.100

Prelims

Finals

144.950Combined Total:

ND: 0.100 0.100 __._____.___0.100__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___0.1000.100__.___

Kieran Fagan7 220
Capital City, AB

4.500 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.600 8.750 9.1508.0505.9008.300

13.300 7.400 13.10013.150 14.25013.750 74.950
3.600 3.800 3.6004.3003.5004.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.050 7.550 7.3508.4506.0006.850

10.950 9.600 12.65012.750 10.95011.350 68.250

Prelims

Finals

143.200Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ 0.1000.100-3.500__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100-0.400

Jonathan Scripnick8 312
Futures, ON

4.500 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

9.100 7.050 9.0506.6507.6508.450

13.450 10.950 13.70011.750 14.15012.050 76.050
3.200 4.300 3.7003.6002.9004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.400 7.650 6.8007.9506.0507.750

12.050 8.050 10.60011.550 10.50011.950 64.700

Prelims

Finals

140.750Combined Total:

ND: 0.100 __.___ 0.1000.100-1.700__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-0.9000.100

Danny Schnoor9 221
Capital City, AB

4.500 5.000 5.0002.5005.0005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.450 7.550 7.9007.5506.9508.600

13.700 10.250 12.95010.050 12.90012.550 72.400
3.200 2.800 2.7004.1003.0004.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.850 6.300 6.8507.7006.9007.200

12.000 9.000 12.05011.800 9.5509.100 63.500

Prelims

Finals

135.900Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.7000.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-0.9000.100

Peter Yeats10 378
Pére Sablon, QC

3.000 4.000 4.0005.0005.0004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.650 7.200 7.6007.5006.2005.950

9.950 7.700 11.65012.500 11.60011.200 64.600
2.800 2.500 2.6003.7003.6003.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.450 7.200 7.4007.3008.2006.850

8.850 11.900 10.15011.000 10.0009.800 61.700

Prelims

Finals

126.300Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-3.500__.___

ND: -0.100 0.100 __._____.___0.100-1.000
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Mitch Tyndall11 405
Taiso Gym Centre, SK

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Prelims

Finals

0.000Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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